Feniks 2014
Sombor, 29/11/2014

Disciplina 19 Muski, 200m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
29/11/14 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2014

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
11 - 12 godina

1. RAJKOVIC, Alexandar

13 - 14 godina
1. PEJIC, Ratko

15 - 16 godina

1. BOBAR, Aleksa
2. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko

17 godina i stariji

1. BJELIC, Oliver

Otvoreno

1. BOBAR, Aleksa
BJELIC, Oliver
TORLAKOQVIC, Rastko
PEJIC, Ratko
RAJKOVIC, Alexandar

agrODN

03 Pk '"Bjelica" Vrbas

01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor"

99  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
99  Plivacki Klub "Sombor"

97  Osijek

99  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
97  Osijek

99  Plivacki Klub "Sombor"
01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor"
03 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

3:37.96 123
3:02.80 209
2:05.82 642
2:31.39 368
2:16.04 508
2:05.82 642
2:16.04 508
2:31.39 368
3:02.80 209
3:37.96 123

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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